

Ex. no. 04/2017

18/01/2019

Pr.:- Ld. proxy counsel for parties.

Put up with connected Arbt no.120/2018 on 29/03/2019.

(VINEET KUMAR)

Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 18/01/2019.