

Ex. no. 04/2017

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. V/s Vimal Kumar

29/03/2019

Pr.:- None for DH.

Sh. Amresh Yadav, counsel for JD .

None has come present for the DH since morning despite repeated calls. It is already 12.55 PM.

Put up with connected Arbt no. 120/2018 for 02/07/2019.

(VINEET KUMAR)

Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 29/03/2019.