

Ex No. 4/17

15.11.2019

Present : None.

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

Put up with connected petition bearing OMP (I)
(COMM) no. 10/19 on 24.01.2020.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
Karkardooma, Delhi/15.11.2019