

Ex No. : 4/17

07.03.2020

Execution received by way of transfer from the Ld. Commercial Court, Shahdara. It be checked and registered.

Present : Mohd. Arif, Deputy Manager Legal for DH.
Sh. Kushagra, Id. proxy counsel for JD.

Put up with connected matter bearing Arbtrn no.
8/20 on 29.05.2020.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/07.03.2020