

02.09.2022

Present: None for DH.

None for JD.

As no one is present on behalf of parties, hence matter adjourned.

Matter be listed for further proceedings on 06.01.2023.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
02.09.2022