

Ex. No. 04/17
Kotak Mahindra Bank vs. Vimal Kr.

06.01.2023

Present : Sh. Veeru Pal Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Pradeep Sharma proxy counsel for Sh. Roshan
Kumar Ld. counsel for JD.

The counsel for DH submits that JD has not made
any payment so far and seeks time to file application
for issuance of warrant of attachment against the JD.

Heard. Time is granted.

Matter is adjourned.

Matter be listed for further proceedings on
24.02.2023.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/06.01.2023