

Ex. No. 04/17

18.08.2023

Present : Md. Arif AR of DH.
Ms. Rajni proxy counsel for Sh. Amrish Kumar
Ld. Counsel for JD.

Matter be listed with connected petition u/s 34 A & C
Act on 17.11.2023.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/18.08.2023