

Ex. no. 04/17

17.11.2023

Present : Sh. Ajay Yadav proxy counsel for Sh. Veeru Pal Ld.
Counsel for DH.
Sh. Roshan Kumar Ld. Counsel for JD through VC.

Matter be listed with connected petition u/s 34 A & C
Act on 02.02.2024.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/17.11.2023