

Ex.4/17
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. Vs. Vimal Kumar

12.07.2024

Present: None for DH.

Sh. Roshan Kumar, ld. Counsel for JD through V.C.

Let this file be listed with connected petition under section
34 of A&C Act for 23.08.2024.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
DJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
12.07.2024