

Ex.No. 4/2017
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD. Vs.
VIMAL KUMAR

21.02.2025

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

Present : None for DH.
 None for JD.

Matter be listed with connected matter i.e. Arbtn. No. 8/20
for **26.05.2025**.

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/21.02.2025(ak)